REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 23 to Feb. 27

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

ADDRESS

4 Meadow Hill Road
313 Gulf Street

22 Park Street

86 Whitney Street

19 Gilmore Road

29 Pullard Road

7 Pleasant Street

4 Abby Road

156 Brigham Hill Road
53 Russell Street

16 Minehan Lane

14 Turner Ridge Road
35 Roundtop Road

78 Essex Street

21 Gates Avenue

2 Linden Street

22 Old Bolton Road

PRICE

$1,300,000
$695,000
$620,000
$665,000
$760,000
$512,000
$460,000
$1,175,000
$670,000
$715,000
$862,500
$760,000
$616,000
$630,000
$565,000
$700,000
$662,500



