

REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 23 to Feb. 27

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN	ADDRESS	PRICE
SHREWSBURY	4 Meadow Hill Road	\$1,300,000
SHREWSBURY	313 Gulf Street	\$695,000
WESTBOROUGH	22 Park Street	\$620,000
NORTHBOROUGH	86 Whitney Street	\$665,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	19 Gilmore Road	\$760,000
GRAFTON	29 Pullard Road	\$512,000
GRAFTON	7 Pleasant Street	\$460,000
GRAFTON	4 Abby Road	\$1,175,000
GRAFTON	156 Brigham Hill Road	\$670,000
MARLBOROUGH	53 Russell Street	\$715,000
MARLBOROUGH	16 Minehan Lane	\$862,500
MARLBOROUGH	14 Turner Ridge Road	\$760,000
MARLBOROUGH	35 Roundtop Road	\$616,000
MARLBOROUGH	78 Essex Street	\$630,000
HUDSON	21 Gates Avenue	\$565,000
HUDSON	2 Linden Street	\$700,000
HUDSON	22 Old Bolton Road	\$662,500